—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Deputy Chief
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Deputy Chief
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il

Ps Lieutenant

Dir Of Public Safety

Ps Officer Il

Other Positions Held City
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Department
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

Total Wages

$319,739
$277,701
$271,426
$264,462
$262,640
$262,161
$252,198
$250,531
$249,937
$248,314
$247,942
$245,878
$245,529
$242,783
$242,065
$236,005
$235,843
$234,688
$234,414
$231,457
$230,754
$230,725
$229,247
$226,739
$225,172
$223,911
$223,648
$223,050
$222,874
$222,673
$222,354



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Ps Officer Il

Ps Lieutenant/Investigations

Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Captain
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Captain
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Deputy Chief
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Captain
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Captain
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il

Ps Lieutenant

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$222,272
$221,830
$221,579
$220,653
$219,230
$218,575
$218,103
$217,630
$216,571
$216,467
$216,183
$214,675
$214,616
$214,509
$214,003
$213,877
$213,633
$213,162
$213,106
$212,847
$211,441
$211,130
$210,551
$210,012
$209,866
$208,456
$207,995
$207,339
$206,986
$206,511
$206,495
$206,427



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Captain
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Captain
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Captain
Ps Captain
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il
Ps Lieutenant
Ps Officer Il

Ps Officer IlI/Patrol

Ps Lieutenant

Ps Lieutenant

Sr Public Safety Dispatcher

Ps Officer Il

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$206,163
$206,113
$205,973
$205,885
$205,829
$205,488
$205,197
$205,146
$205,133
$204,182
$203,950
$203,375
$203,114
$203,067
$201,582
$200,026
$199,497
$199,109
$198,771
$198,615
$196,849
$196,370
$195,548
$195,220
$193,870
$193,783
$193,720
$192,964
$192,386
$192,004
$191,774
$190,761



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il
Ps Officer Il

Ps Lieutenant

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Sunnyvale

Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety
Public Safety

$190,746
$190,334
$190,273
$189,867
$189,421



