	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$319,739
2.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$277,701
3.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$271,426
4.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$264,462
5.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$262,640
6.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$262,161
7.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$252,198
8.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$250,531
9.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$249,937
10.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$248,314
11.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$247,942
12.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$245,878
13.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$245,529
14.	Deputy Chief		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$242,783
15.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$242,065
16.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$236,005
17.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$235,843
18.	Deputy Chief		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$234,688
19.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$234,414
20.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$231,457
21.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$230,754
22.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$230,725
23.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$229,247
24.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$226,739
25.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$225,172
26.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$223,911
27.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$223,648
28.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$223,050
29.	Ps Lieutenant		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,874
30.	Dir Of Public Safety		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,673
31.	Ps Officer II		Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,354

32.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$222,272
33.	Ps Lieutenant/Investigations	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$221,830
34.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$221,579
35.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$220,653
36.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$219,230
37.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$218,575
38.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$218,103
39.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$217,630
40.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,571
41.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,467
42.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$216,183
43.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$214,675
44.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$214,616
45.	Deputy Chief	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$214,509
46.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$214,003
47.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$213,877
48.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$213,633
49.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$213,162
50.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$213,106
51.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$212,847
52.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$211,441
53.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$211,130
54.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$210,551
55.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$210,012
56.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$209,866
57.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$208,456
58.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$207,995
59.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$207,339
60.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$206,986
61.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$206,511
62.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$206,495
63.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$206,427

64.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$206,163
65.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$206,113
66.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,973
67.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,885
68.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,829
69.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,488
70.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,197
71.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,146
72.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$205,133
73.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$204,182
74.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$203,950
75.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$203,375
76.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$203,114
77.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$203,067
78.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$201,582
79.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$200,026
80.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$199,497
81.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$199,109
82.	Ps Captain	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$198,771
83.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$198,615
84.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$196,849
85.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$196,370
86.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$195,548
87.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$195,220
88.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$193,870
89.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$193,783
90.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$193,720
91.	Ps Officer II/Patrol	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$192,964
92.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$192,386
93.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$192,004
94.	Sr Public Safety Dispatcher	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$191,774
95.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$190,761

96.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$190,746
97.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$190,334
98.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$190,273
99.	Ps Officer II	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$189,867
100.	Ps Lieutenant	Sunnyvale	Public Safety	\$189,421